CONTENTS

II
III

v

VI
VIl
VIII

IX

Texts and Citations

Preface

Introduction

Aspects of Hume’s Skepticism

Hume’s Skepticism Concerning Reason

Hume’s Answer to Bayle’s Skepticism
Concerning Extension

Causality, Necessity, and Induction

Skepticism and the Triumph of the Imagination
Skepticism with Regard to the Senses

Hume’s Natural History of Philosophy

The Soul and the Self

Reason and the Passions

Reason and Morals

vil

1X

xi

13

25
38
53
64
80
93
109
123



XI' Conclusion

Appendix A Interpretations and Criticisms of

Contents

Hume’s Inductive Skepticism

Appendix B Hume’s Regularity Definition of

Causation
Notes
Bibliography

Index

viii

146

152

167
172
186
192





