CONTENTS

	Texts and Citations	ix
	Preface	xi
	Introduction	1
I	Aspects of Hume's Skepticism	5
II	Hume's Skepticism Concerning Reason	13
Ш	Hume's Answer to Bayle's Skepticism Concerning Extension	25
IV	Causality, Necessity, and Induction	38
V	Skepticism and the Triumph of the Imagination	53
VI	Skepticism with Regard to the Senses	64
VII	Hume's Natural History of Philosophy	80
/III	The Soul and the Self	93
IX	Reason and the Passions	109
X	Reason and Morals	123

Contents

XI Conclusion	146
Appendix A Interpretations and Criticisms of Hume's Inductive Skepticism	152
Appendix B Hume's Regularity Definition of Causation	167
Notes	172
Bibliography	186
Index	192